Product
Construction
Conductor Shield:
•	 Extruded, concentric,
thermoset semiconducting
material
Insulation:
•	 XLPE (RW90 rated) rated:

INNER JACKET
OVER
ARMOUR
OVERALL
CABLE
AWG or
kcmil
AWG in. | mm in. | mm in. | mm
lb|1000ft |
kg|km
30°C
ambient
lb | kg in. | mm ft | m
8S110M1/034570V 3 1/0 6 1.573 | 40.0 1.983 | 50.4 2.091 | 53.1 3579 | 5326 170 2534 | 1150 38.0 | 956 514 | 157
8S110M2/034570V 3 2/0 6 1.666 | 42.3 2.076 | 52.7 2.184 | 55.5 4001 | 5954 195 3194 | 1449 39.0 | 998 580 | 177
8S110M3/034570V 3 3/0 4 1.835 | 46.6 2.245 | 57.0 2.353 | 59.8 4723 | 7029 225 4007 | 1818 42.0 | 1076 618 | 189
8S110M4/034570V 3 4/0 4 1.956 | 49.7 2.366 | 60.1 2.498 | 63.4 5429 | 8079 260 5078 | 2304 45.0 | 1142 680 | 207
8S110M25036570V 3 250 4 2.076 | 52.7 2.486 | 63.1 2.618 | 66.5 6032 | 8977 290 6000 | 2722 47.0 | 1197 723 | 220
8S110M35036570V 3 350 3 2.297 | 58.4 2.707 | 68.8 2.839 | 72.1 7453 | 11091 350 8400 | 3810 51.0 | 1299 819 | 250
8S110M50036570V 3 500 3 2.573 | 65.3 3.045 | 77.4 3.191 | 81.1 9673 | 14396 430 12000 | 5443 57.0 | 1460 901 | 275
8S110M75036570V 3 750 2 3.035 | 77.1 3.507 | 89.1 3.653 | 92.8 13234 | 19694 535 18000 | 8165 66.0 | 1672 988 | 301